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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 1 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 7 Fem., 50m Mariposa Absoluto Femenino
01/07/2023 Resultados
RECBAL 26.87 A.HIERRO PUJOL PRINCIPES (exterior) 17/07/2021
MM17 28.37 L.OLIVA GIJÓN 05/05/2017
MM16 28.27 L .OLIVA SON HUGO 25/06/2016
MM15 28.81 L. OLIVA GIJÓN 01/05/2015
MM14 29.78 E. GARAU SON HUGO 09/03/2019
MM13 30.85 C. NUÑEZ SON HUGO 23/06/2018
MM12 31.37 E.GARAU SON HUGO 01/07/2017
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.06 536
2. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.93 492
3. FRANCO ROSSELLÓ Claudia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.46 468
4. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucía 08 C. Campusesport 32.06 442
5. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 32.32 431
6. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia 10 C. Campusesport 32.34 431
7. ABAD NUÑEZ Aina 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 33.05 403
8. BRIGUGLIO Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 33.09 402
9. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 33.13 400

10. FIOL LLÓPEZ Mercè 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 33.47 388
11. BUFI RIERA Tania 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 33.76 378
12. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 34.16 365
13. FEMENIA CRESPI Maria Antonia 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 34.17 365
14. LLOMPART PORTAS Azahara 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 35.08 337
15. BAUZA LLANA Aina 10 C.N. Felanitx 35.63 322
16. MATEOS TORTOSA Ruth 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 35.71 320
17. VENTAYOL RIOS Mireia 10 C.N. Inca 38.34 258

Junior Femenino

1. LUMBRERAS ROJO Leyre 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.80 499
2. BUCIU Ania Cristina 07 C.N.Llucmajor 30.86 496
3. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.91 493
4. CERDA MANRESA Margalida 07 C.N. Felanitx 30.98 490
5. RIERA PRATS Maria 06 C.N. Eivissa 31.07 486
6. LLABRES PEDRET Carla 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 31.28 476
7. RADEVA Anna Genova 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 32.66 418
8. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 33.05 403
9. MARTINEZ ESTEVA Elsa 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 33.18 399

Absoluto Femenino

1. NUÑEZ LLADO Claudia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 28.22 648
2. RUIZ MARTIN Alejandra 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 29.14 589
3. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.06 536
4. BARRIOS GIORNO Sofia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.40 518
5. JUAN MARÍ Maria 05 C.N. Eivissa 30.47 515
6. LUMBRERAS ROJO Leyre 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.80 499
7. BUCIU Ania Cristina 07 C.N.Llucmajor 30.86 496
8. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.91 493
9. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.93 492

10. CERDA MANRESA Margalida 07 C.N. Felanitx 30.98 490
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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 1 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 7, Fem., 50m Mariposa, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

11. RIERA PRATS Maria 06 C.N. Eivissa 31.07 486
12. ROMÁN ANDUJAR Aitana 02 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.17 481
13. LLABRES PEDRET Carla 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 31.28 476
14. FRANCO ROSSELLÓ Claudia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.46 468
15. CORRADINI KOPECKA Nadia 05 C.N. La Salle-Palma 31.84 451
16. JOVER GALLEGO Marina 00 C.N. Calvia 32.01 444
17. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucía 08 C. Campusesport 32.06 442
18. FERRER CARASA Ania 10 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 32.32 431
19. BESALDUCH ALVAREZ Olimpia 10 C. Campusesport 32.34 431
20. RADEVA Anna Genova 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 32.66 418
21. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 33.05 403

ABAD NUÑEZ Aina 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 33.05 403
23. BRIGUGLIO Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 33.09 402
24. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 33.13 400
25. MARTINEZ ESTEVA Elsa 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 33.18 399
26. FIOL LLÓPEZ Mercè 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 33.47 388
27. BUFI RIERA Tania 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 33.76 378
28. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 34.16 365
29. FEMENIA CRESPI Maria Antonia 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 34.17 365
30. LLOMPART PORTAS Azahara 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 35.08 337
31. BAUZA LLANA Aina 10 C.N. Felanitx 35.63 322
32. MATEOS TORTOSA Ruth 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 35.71 320
33. VENTAYOL RIOS Mireia 10 C.N. Inca 38.34 258


